
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAYFAIR REIGN GOS, 06/02/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2W. Dance 544589 18/31531M 6C 8P 6P 5PB03/02/2020

 2 REDEEM A PRIZE GAR, 16/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M2/1/2M. Verhagen 537816 19/12544M 2M 4M 3P 2PB08/10/2019

 3 HAILEY LAINEY PPK, 17/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M2/2/2K. Lambos 542335 14/01853Y 6P 7P 2P 1PB13/11/2019

 4 BATTLE BORN 1 GAR, 17/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M2/2/1S. Davies 538838 14/21544P 3P 2M 5P 7MD01/11/2019

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL MAT, 01/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/1/1N. Holloway 532753 23/0152(FTF)M 7M 7M 7P 1PB11/04/2019

 6 CHOPPING IN 1 GAR, 09/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Jobson 538632 7/01284M 2P 6P 6M 8PD25/10/2019
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P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCE WYLDE GAR, 17/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 34/331981P 6P 6P 2P 4PD29/02/2020

 2 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 16/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Maguire 569125 6/52881P 1P 1P 1P 2PB29/01/2022

 3 KISS ME OLLAHM GAR, 23/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Kedwell 553153 8/72281P 3P 4P 2P 3PD30/12/2020

 4 LICKING MARVEL GOS, 06/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 562025 12/112612P 6P 2P 1P 3PB03/05/2021

 5 FOUR BARRYS GAR, 03/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Woods 553232 9/61804P 4C 3P 1P 5YD08/12/2020

 6 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51418P 1P 4P 4P 7PB28/06/2021
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 1 SHE'S SILKY Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Mcgeachie 565577 2/12343P 1P 3P 2P 3PB17/11/2021

 2 TIME OFF 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mccolm 551843 2/01922P 3P 1P 4P 4PD30/11/2020

 3 WOW PARTY TIME Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Mcintosh 573673 1/01842P 1PB08/06/2022

 4 AKELA ZORO Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/11712P 3P 4P 5P 3PB04/08/2021

 5 FLYING GODDESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 573586 1/01683P 3P 3P 4P 4PB11/06/2022

 6 HECATE'S BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11655P 3P 3P 3P 4PD26/09/2021

 7 GARIN Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01593P 7P 2P 3P 6PD04/05/2021

 8 HOT TEMPER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11594P 2P 4P 2P 4PB21/02/2021

 9 TACTICAL SHOT Grade 5Grade order 5/4K. Brennan 559476 2/11564P 5P 1P 3P 6PD08/03/2021

 10 BLAZING GOODWIN Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Young 565727 2/11521P 8P 6P (FEL)P 1PD02/12/2021

 11 HIS ALL THAT Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Byrnes 544709 2/11507P 2P 4P 4P 2PD18/04/2020

 12 MULWEE DAVE Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Verhagen 570159 1/01442P 5P 8P 4P 2PD18/02/2022

 13 YEAH BEAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5I. Darcey 563224 1/01433P 7P 4P 1P 2PD15/09/2021

 14 DOUG 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Kilby 566005 2/11405P 1P 7P 4Y 1PD07/09/2021

 15 SCREAMING UP Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Mattress 563910 1/01402P 1P 2P 5P 5PD15/10/2021

 16 ZAMBORA CREED Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kedwell 565528 1/01372P 4P 5P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 17 AYLA Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Grover 551066 1/01373P 6P 1P 2P 5PB06/11/2020

 18 ZIPPING AIOLOS Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 566658 1/01377P 8P 2P 1P 2PB22/12/2021

 19 ROOKIE RED 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11357P 2P 5P 8P 2PD30/11/2021

 20 BELLA RORY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Roach 559571 1/01354P 1P 4P 2P 2PB23/05/2021

 21 BLAZING MAC Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Goodwin 565541 2/11333P 3P 7P 3Y 8PB20/11/2021

 22 AUSSIE AUDREY Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Campbell 557642 2/11321P 6P 8P 7P 1PB12/04/2021
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 23 MISS AQUAHOLIC Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Thompson 554344 2/11295P 5P 7P 4P 1PB29/01/2021

 24 WORIMI STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11292P 6P 7P 3P 7PB21/01/2021

 25 CIRCUS MOON Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Lamb 563841 1/01266P 4P 7P 3P 1PB30/09/2021

 26 FASCINATE MIKE Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Boyd 565589 2/11234P 1P 4P 8P 7PD04/12/2021

 27 JAGGER STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/01185P 1PD20/06/2021

 28 FLYING FLING Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 572574 1/01161P 5P 3PB16/02/2022

 29 SMART PANAMA Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Slade 568138 1/01086P 7P 6P 2P 5PD31/01/2022

 30 BARB'S SENORITA Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11028P 4P 2P 6P 8PB27/08/2020

 31 PAUL'S LEGACY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 566916 1/01024P 6P 5P 1P 5PD03/10/2021

 32 SHADOW DOLL Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/01005P 7P 3P 5P 6YB10/04/2020

 33 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0987P 4P 6P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 34 IT'S GOLD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/096(FTF)P 5P 4P 4P 4PB01/01/2021

 35 REDSHIFT BRAVO Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/0935P 6P 5P 4P 4PD22/07/2021

 36 HAPPY BUDDY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Young 572078 1/0907P 5P 8P 6P 1PD15/03/2022

 37 BABY BLOSSOM Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Fellowes 565723 1/0878P 7P 1PB02/12/2021

 38 SURFACE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. White 541983 2/1598P 4M 7P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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 1 SOLO FERNANDO 2 GAR, 09/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Jobson 553830 7/51532P 8P 6P 7P 2PD16/01/2021

 2 FOUR JOANS GAR, 17/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31383P 6P 2P 4P 7PB17/08/2020

 3 SKINNY WIT GAR, 10/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/41112P 5P 7P 5P 8PD08/12/2020

 4 ONLY JUAN GAR, 16/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 6/11083P 5P 5P 7P 8PB23/11/2020

 5 TRIXIE BELLA GAR, 16/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Woods 543181 3/21082P 6P 8P 4P 6PB07/03/2020

 6 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Gatt 551360 3/2992P 7P 6P 7P 7PB19/11/2020

 7 JACK JACK BINKS GAR, 16/02/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2J. York 567289 4/31988P 1P 4P 1P 2PD09/01/2022

 8 TED ROBBO GAR, 16/02/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3R. Maguire 569131 3/21804P 1P 2P 8P 3PD29/01/2022

 9 DYNAMO'S DREAM 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Kedwell 561615 7/62107P 3P 4P 1P 3PB07/07/2021

 10 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 16/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Woods 568120 3/21867P 2P 1P 2P 5PB27/01/2022

 11 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553231 5/41504P 8P 1P 2P 7PD08/12/2020

 12 BEDAZZLED JEWEL PPK, 17/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2A. Zarb 562931 5/31454Y 3P 3P 6P 5PB04/09/2021

 13 NUT WING GOS, 02/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Borg 544699 6/21413P 8P 3P 4P 4PD04/04/2020

 14 ZIPPING AUSSIE GAR, 10/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/71407P 3M 7P 2P 4PD29/01/2019

 15 SWANKY KEY MUS, 14/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Finlay 546851 5/11327P 8P 4P 2P 3PD06/06/2020

 16 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 09/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/21268P 2P 8P 2P 7PD12/11/2021

 17 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 17/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51237P 4P 2P 6P 5PB16/01/2021

 18 JACK'S MOON 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11207P 3P 8P 3P 6PB30/06/2021

 19 BOLD COMET GAR, 03/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Keene 543956 7/21207P 5P 4P 3P 4PD24/03/2020

 20 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31175P 5P 5P 6P 2PD06/04/2020

 21 LAMPENT BALE GAR, 17/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31144P 5P 6P 7P 2PD10/05/2021

 22 MISS ZIVA 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 568037 4/01145Y 1Y 6P 6P 2YB19/01/2022
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 23 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 10/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31145P 4P 6P 6P 3PB21/10/2020

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9816P 8P 5P 8M 8PB05/03/2019

 25 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Roderick 562277 4/3787P 6P 5P 4P 7PB22/07/2021

 26 REDEEM TOMMY GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Holloway 567752 4/3726P 8P 6P 5P 6PD20/12/2021

 27 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 16/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2488P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RETA'S ANGEL 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/01103P 3P 2P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 2 FASCINATE GLORY GAR, 09/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Jobson 573618 0/01012P 4PB10/06/2022

 3 KEMP STREET 2 GOS, 13/02/2024, R2, P

GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/01142P 7P 3P 2P 4PB17/03/2022

 4 NAT NISMO First start M/1T. Mason 574469 0/00D22/06/2022

 5 STARLIGHT DUKE 2 First start M/1A. Hicks 574052 0/00D11/03/2022

 6 CAPE MILTON GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0648P 8P 2P 6P 6PD30/09/2021

 7 FRUITFUL VINE GAR, 16/02/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1C. Blakemore 574121 0/0805P 4P 7P 4P 2PD05/04/2022

 8 FASCINATE SWIFT 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1N. Holloway 573615 0/0584PB10/06/2022

 9 OUR ZEVA GAR, 17/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 559948 0/0337PB31/05/2021

 10 SIAKAM GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0745P 6P 6P 3P 4PD02/05/2019

 11 NEVER HOME 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0585P 4P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 12 KELDEO BALE GAR, 16/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0564P (FEL)P 5P 7P 5PD08/01/2021

 13 MISS AUGIE 1 GAR, 09/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0547P 5P 5P 4P 7PB20/12/2021

 14 ON THE SAND 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0508P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5PD31/05/2021

 15 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0466P 6P 6P 8P 6PB30/07/2021

 16 CALL ME FRANKIE GOS, 03/02/2024, R1, CWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0466C 7P 7P 8P 4PD29/01/2021

 17 MISS RIOT 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0407P 6P 7P 7PB26/11/2021
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 1 SMART COMET GAR, 16/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*B. Keene 563741 12/33241P 3P 3P 2P 1PD17/10/2021

 2 GYPSY FLYER GAR, 16/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1S. Grey 552036 12/62043P 5P 1P 3P 5PB26/11/2020

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK GAR, 09/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 18/111955P 5P 6C 3P 4PD18/03/2020

 4 GOLD RUSH LAD WPK, 17/02/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Grey 552039 11/71706C 1P 4P 4P 3PD26/11/2020

 5 MASKED ANGEL GAR, 17/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3G. Masterson 565700 3/21501P 4P 6P 7P 3PB30/11/2021

 6 MY BOY AIDEN WPK, 16/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3S. Winstanley 552512 6/21141P 5P 8P 6P 7PD16/11/2020

 7 MAD TORO GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Stone 571082 3/12463P 3P 1P 3P 1PB11/04/2022

 8 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Maguire 569123 3/12162P 2P 1P 5P 3PB29/01/2022

 9 CAWBOURNE SPADE GOS, 13/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Eaton 557216 1/01792P 4P 6C 2P 3PD05/04/2021

 10 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 16/02/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/11294P 3P 5P 4P 4PD24/03/2020

 11 MY EVER FRIEND GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5H. Sarkis 563433 1/01067P 7P 5P 1P 3PD20/08/2021

 12 FEROCIOUS AMIGO GAR, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Flaherty 556574 11/52315P 3P 2P 2P 3PD16/03/2021

 13 MR. MISCHIEVOUS GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Sherd 571593 7/02253P 4P 3P 1P 1PD16/04/2022

 14 SONS OF BARRY GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 565702 3/01748P 3P 1P 2P 6PD30/11/2021

 15 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01594P 2P 4P 2P 4PB21/02/2021

 16 BATTLE BORN 2 GAR, 17/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Davies 538838 14/71544P 3P 2M 5P 7MD01/11/2019

 17 SOLO FERNANDO 1 GAR, 09/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Jobson 553830 7/01532P 8P 6P 7P 2PD16/01/2021

 18 CHOPPING IN 2 GAR, 09/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 538632 7/61284M 2P 6P 6M 8PD25/10/2019

 19 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01207P 3P 8P 3P 6PB30/06/2021

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MASKED ANGEL GAR, 17/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3G. Masterson 565700 3/21501P 4P 6P 7P 3PB30/11/2021

 2 MY BOY AIDEN WPK, 16/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3S. Winstanley 552512 6/21141P 5P 8P 6P 7PD16/11/2020

 3 MAD TORO GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Stone 571082 3/12463P 3P 1P 3P 1PB11/04/2022

 4 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Maguire 569123 3/12162P 2P 1P 5P 3PB29/01/2022

 5 CAWBOURNE SPADE GOS, 13/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Eaton 557216 1/01792P 4P 6C 2P 3PD05/04/2021

 6 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 16/02/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/11294P 3P 5P 4P 4PD24/03/2020

 7 MY EVER FRIEND GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5H. Sarkis 563433 1/01067P 7P 5P 1P 3PD20/08/2021

 8 FEROCIOUS AMIGO GAR, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Flaherty 556574 11/52315P 3P 2P 2P 3PD16/03/2021

 9 MR. MISCHIEVOUS GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Sherd 571593 7/02253P 4P 3P 1P 1PD16/04/2022

 10 SONS OF BARRY GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 565702 3/01748P 3P 1P 2P 6PD30/11/2021

 11 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01594P 2P 4P 2P 4PB21/02/2021

 12 BATTLE BORN 2 GAR, 17/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Davies 538838 14/71544P 3P 2M 5P 7MD01/11/2019

 13 SOLO FERNANDO 1 GAR, 09/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Jobson 553830 7/01532P 8P 6P 7P 2PD16/01/2021

 14 CHOPPING IN 2 GAR, 09/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 538632 7/61284M 2P 6P 6M 8PD25/10/2019

 15 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01207P 3P 8P 3P 6PB30/06/2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 SMOKE AND FLAME GAR, 16/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Stone 565175 0/01262P 2P 2Y 6YB29/08/2021

 2 FEROCIOUS LEVI GAR, 16/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Flaherty 570524 0/01173PD26/03/2022

 3 KEMP STREET 1 GOS, 13/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/01142P 7P 3P 2P 4PB17/03/2022

 4 CHARLIE'S PICK GAR, 17/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Lamb 573566 0/0733P 4P 8PB29/05/2022

 5 NO SHARES 1 GAR, 29/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Kilby 576501 0/0505PD15/05/2022

 6 RIPPER RICO GOS, 10/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kedwell 558977 0/0864P 4P 5P 2PD10/05/2021

 7 CLEARLY NATHAN GAR, 16/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1H. Sarkis 574940 0/0614P 4PD06/07/2022

 8 ON THE SAND 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0508P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5PD31/05/2021

 9 GO JUAN GAR, 16/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1H. Sarkis 577756 0/0447P 5PD23/07/2022
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 1 JAYVILLE ZORRO GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2R. Jones 559677 8/61713P 2P 6P 3P 5PB15/01/2021

 2 EXCITEMENT GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 13/122048P 8P 8P 1P 3PB21/01/2020
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 1 BLAZIN' CAROLYN PNN, 16/01/2024, R6Last start winner 5/1J. Eaton 545942 5/42701P 3P 7P 7P 1PB20/05/2020

 2 GIGI LA FEMME GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Sloan 557253 2/11741P 2P 7P 7P 3PB05/04/2021

 3 GOING BUSH DAP, 15/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Gatt 576483 1/01511PB29/08/2022

 4 MISS ROLEX GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32583P 2P 1P 3P 1PB05/02/2022

 5 KENNY DO IT GAR, 20/05/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 551779 5/41953P 3P 7P 4P 1PD25/11/2020

 6 ASTON ROJA WPK, 16/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/31473P 4P 2P 8P 5PB15/01/2021

 7 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Gatt 551360 3/2992P 7P 6P 7P 7PB19/11/2020

 8 DYNAMO'S DREAM 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Kedwell 561615 7/62107P 3P 4P 1P 3PB07/07/2021

 9 MAGGIE JEAN GOS, 06/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Chandler 565993 3/21866P 1P 2P 3P 4PB04/08/2021

 10 SWITCH IT ON 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51536P 2P 4P 7P 2PB21/06/2021

 11 CAWBOURNE COOPER GAR, 09/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 15/101483M 4M 8M 3M 6PB13/06/2018

 12 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21356P 4P 2P (FEL)P 8PD22/02/2021

 13 ECLECTUS GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 14 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 10/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31145P 4P 6P 6P 3PB21/10/2020

 15 MISS ZIVA 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 568037 4/01145Y 1Y 6P 6P 2YB19/01/2022

 16 BLUE LIMOUSINE TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Woods 548761 2/11144P 5P 5P 8P 2PD17/08/2020

 17 HAPPY BUDDY 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Young 572078 1/0907P 5P 8P 6P 1PD15/03/2022

 18 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9816P 8P 5P 8M 8PB05/03/2019

 19 KEYLIN MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Davis 553239 5/4756P 6P 5P 8P 6YB31/12/2020

 20 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 21 SURFACE 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1598P 4M 7P 7P 8PB21/11/2019

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RETA'S ANGEL 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/01103P 3P 2P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 2 STARLIGHT DUKE 1 First start M/1A. Hicks 574052 0/00D11/03/2022

 3 WHITE KEY HOLE First start M/1L. Davis 574292 0/00D29/06/2022

 4 JOHN'S FLASH First start M/1B. Mcintosh 568418 0/00D04/02/2022

 5 FASCINATE SWIFT 2 GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1N. Holloway 573615 0/0584PB10/06/2022

 6 BEAUTY UNLEASHED GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/0337PB21/04/2022

 7 OUR BOY BLUE GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Jones 570328 0/0258PD21/03/2022

 8 ZIPPING SYBIL GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0706P 7P 4Y 3Y 6PB19/06/2020

 9 FOXY FLORENCE GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0584P 4P 8P 5P 5PB05/04/2021

 10 NEVER HOME 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0585P 4P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 11 MISS AUGIE 2 GAR, 09/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0547P 5P 5P 4P 7PB20/12/2021

 12 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0466P 6P 6P 8P 6PB30/07/2021

 13 MISS RIOT 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0407P 6P 7P 7PB26/11/2021

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DRINK CRUISERS GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1S. Davies 549419 13/112884P 1P 2P 3P 4PB16/09/2020

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL FORCE GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 2/1/2B. Keene 563740 10/93091P 3P 6P 3P 3PD17/10/2021

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IT'S GOLD 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/096(FTF)P 5P 4P 4P 4PB01/01/2021

 2 TIME OFF 2 GAR, 26/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mccolm 551843 2/01922P 3P 1P 4P 4PD30/11/2020

 3 DOUG 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Kilby 566005 2/11405P 1P 7P 4Y 1PD07/09/2021

 4 BELLA RORY 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 559571 1/01354P 1P 4P 2P 2PB23/05/2021

 5 ROOKIE RED 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11357P 2P 5P 8P 2PD30/11/2021

 6 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0987P 4P 6P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELMONT BULLET WPK, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 547847 16/92974P 1P 1P 3P 3PD03/07/2020

 2 JILL DOO GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 27/62776P 2M 2M 1M 2MB08/05/2019

 3 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 17/111595P 4P 4P 4P 5PD21/10/2020

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NO SHARES 2 GAR, 29/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Kilby 576501 0/0505PD15/05/2022

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUBY ROLEX GOS, 23/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Thomas 558703 7/11744P 3P 1P 5P 7PB01/04/2021

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 February 2024

P M 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KEMP STREET 3 GOS, 13/02/2024, R2, P

GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/01142P 7P 3P 2P 4PB17/03/2022

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 February 2024 - 06:47 AM WST


